THE CHRISTMAS
COLLECTION 2026
CRACKERS, TABLEWARE,
PARTYWARE & DECORATIONS
EXCLUSIVELY TO
THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
CRACKER COLLECTIONS

Code: SUJ140017
14” Crackers
25 per case
Luxury Hand Made Cracker with Soft Foil Neck
Gift Content Useful Grade 4 & Luxury Foil Hat
OPULENT GOLD
Code: SUJ140011
14” Crackers
25 per case
Luxury Hand Made Cracker with Soft Foil Neck
Gift Content Useful Grade 4 & Luxury Foil Hat
29
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
8”, 9”,  10” & 11” CRACKERS
RED SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110005    11” Crackers
100 per case
SILVER SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110003    11” Crackers
100 per case
GOLD SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110004    11” Crackers
100 per case
SPLENDID STAR
Code: SUJ090002    9” Crackers
100 mixed per case
CHILDREN’S
Code: SUJ080001    8” Crackers
100 mixed per case
SNOWFLAKE SUPREME
Code: SUJ100006   10” Crackers
100 mixed per case
FESTIVE JOY
Code: SUJ090003   9” Crackers
100 mixed per case
CLASSIC WREATH
Code: SUJ100007   10” Crackers
100 mixed per case
HOLLY JOLLY
Code: SUJ100002   10” Crackers
100 mixed per case
RED & GREEN STAR
Code: SUDP100001   10” Crackers
100 mixed per case
SEASONAL SCRIPT
Code: SUJ100005   10” Crackers
100 mixed per case
ROBIN
Code: SUJ110007    11” Crackers
100 mixed per case
VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS
Code: SUJ110002    11” Crackers
100 per case
FESTIVE FOREST KRAFT
Code: SUJ110011    11” Crackers
100 per case
All  Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
RED & GREEN SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUDP090001    9” Crackers
100 mixed per case
CHRISTMAS JOY
Code: SUJ110009   11” Crackers
100 mixed per case
KNITTED TRADITIONS
Code: SUJ110013   11” Crackers
100 mixed per case
SPARKLE TREE
Code: SUJ110012   11” Crackers
100 mixed per case
30
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
12” CRACKERS
TWIST ROYALE SILVER
Code: SUJ120007    12” Crackers
50 per case
TWIST ROYALE GOLD
Code: SUJ120006    12” Crackers
50 per case
BLUE SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ120005    12” Crackers
50 per case
All  Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
GOLD CHRISTMAS DIAMOND
Code: SUJ120012   12” Crackers
50 per case
STARBURST GOLD & SILVER
Code: SUDP120001    12” Crackers
50 mixed per case
TWIST ROYALE RED
Code: SUJ120009    12” Crackers
50 per case
SNOWFLAKE SPARKLE GOLD
Code: SUJ125003    12” Wide Body Crackers
50 mixed per case
SNOWFLAKE SPARKLE SILVER
Code: SUJ125004    12” Wide Body Crackers
50 mixed per case
SPARKY BLACK
Code: SUJ125005    12” Wide Body Crackers
50 per case
FESTIVE FOREST
Code: SUJ120011   12” Crackers
50 mixed per case
FESTIVE FOREST KRAFT
Code: SUJ120014   12” Crackers
50 mixed per case
SILVER CHRISTMAS DIAMOND
Code: SUJ120013   12” Crackers
50 per case
FESTIVE VILLAGE
Code: SUJ120008   12” Crackers
50 per case
31
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
14” CRACKERS
SPARKLING DUST RED
Code: SUJ140001    14” Crackers
25 per case
SPARKLING DUST GOLD
Code: SUJ140002   14” Crackers
25 per case
GOLD DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140010    14” Crackers
25 per case
RED DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140016    14” Crackers
25 per case
SPARKLING DUST GUN METAL
SUJ140004    14” Crackers
25 per case
OPULENT GOLD
Code: SUJ140011   14” Crackers
25 per case
SOVEREIGN GOLD
Code: SUJ140017   14” Crackers
25 per case
WINTER WONDERLAND
Code: SUJ140006    14” Crackers
25 per case
All  Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
WINTER CRYSTAL GOLD / CREAM
Code: SUJ140014    14” Crackers
25 mixed per case
WINTER CRYSTAL SILVER / WHITE
Code: SUJ140015    14” Crackers
25 mixed per case
ELEGANT FOLIAGE GOLD
Code: SUJ140005    14” Crackers
25 per case
GOLD DAMASK
Code: SUDP140001    14” Crackers
25 per case
PURPLE SILVER DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140008    14” Crackers
25 mixed per case
SPARKLING DUST SILVER
Code: SUJ140003    14” Crackers
25 per case
SILVER DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140009    14” Crackers
25 per case
BLACK SILVER DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140013    14” Crackers
25 mixed per case
32
CRACKERS
GIFT CONTENT

3 4048NAHF NAPKINS AIRLAID 40X40CM 8-FOLD FESTIVE FOREST 500
SPARKLE TREE
Code: SUJ110012     11” Crackers     100 per case     Gift Content Christmas Quiz
SPARKLE TREE
39
PAPERWARE
21 3 4
NEW
11” Cracker with
40cm 2-Ply Napkin
11” Cracker with
40cm Airlaid Napkin
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 4024WHHF NAPKINS 2-PLY 40X40CM SPARKLE TREE 1000
2 4048WHHF NAPKINS AIRLAID 40X40CM SPARKLE TREE 500
3 SUDP500004 TABLECOVER 120X120CM WIPEABLE PLAIN GOLD 50
4 SUDP500005 TABLECOVER 120X120CM WIPEABLE PLAIN SILVER 50
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 228900 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM KNITTED TRADITIONS 1000
2 228902 NAPKINS 3-PLY 40X40CM KNITTED TRADITIONS 1250
3 228906 NAPKINS D-SOFT 40X40CM KNITTED TRADITIONS 360

6 211555 TETE A TET BIO DC 0,4X24 STARGAZING CREAM 4
2
65
1 3 4
43
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 211596 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM SPARKLY BLACK 1000
2 211594 NAPKINS BIO DSF 40X40CM SPARKLY BLACK 360
3 211597 TETE A TET BIO DC 0,4X24 SPARKLY BLACK 4
SPARKLY BLACK
DUNI PAPERWARE
2
5
1
SPARKLY BLACK
Code: SUJ125005     12” Wide Body Crackers     50 per case
Gift Content Useful Grade 2 & Christmas Quiz
44
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 211602 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM SPARKLY WHITE 500